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Abu Dhabi Global Market: 7 74 E - O0—/\L - v —
Tk

Automatic Exchange of Information : B EHAYIE R #2
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N
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WEF T THEI 7 RERERS
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B HEE
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ZUTREEMRE T
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Automatic Reporting Mechanism : BEIR&E X H = X L
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Convertible Securities : {5t &
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Canada Pension Plan: #F+4E£HIE
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Foreign Exchange : &%
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XIES

Evolving Investment Management Regulation: Navigating opposing forces | 63

© 2015 KPMG AZSA LLC, a limited liability audit corporation incorporated under the Japanese Certified Public Accountants Law and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International
Cooperative (“KPMG International”),a Swiss entity. All rights reserved.



R

Americas region

Marco Andre Almeida
KPMG in Brazil

T: +552135159404

E: maalmeida@kpmg.com.br

Danielle Cimato
KPMG in the US

T: +1 201 505 3511

E: dcimato@kpmg.com

Simon M Fishley

KPMG in Brazil

T: +551139404939

E: smfishley@kpmg.com.br

Peter L Hayes
KPMG in Canada

T: +1 416 777 3939
E: phayes@kpmg.ca

John H Hubbe
KPMG in the US

T +1 212872 5515

E: jhubbe@kpmg.com

James P Loewen
KPMG in Canada

T: +1 416 777 8427
E: jloewen@kpmg.ca

Martin Mendivelzua

KPMG in Argentina

T: +541148915652

E: mmendivelzua@kpmg.com.ar

Trish Monkman

KPMG International

T: +1 416 777 3306

E: tmonkman@kpmg.ca

Erick Morales

KPMG in Mexico

T: +525552468887

E: erickmorales@kpmg.com.mx

Nicolas Olea

KPMG in Mexico

T: +525552468678

E: olea.nicolas@kpmg.com.mx

Elaine Reyes

KPMG International

T: 1416777 8798

E: elainereyes@kpmg.ca

Cara Scarpino

KPMG in the US

T: +1 845729 7959

E: cscarpino@kpmg.com

John J Schneider

KPMG in the US

T: +1 617 988 1085

E: jjschneider@kpmg.com

James Suglia

KPMG in the US

T: +1 617 988 5607
E: jsuglia@kpmg.com

64 | Evolving Investment Management Regulation: Navigating opposing forces

ASPAC region

Steve Clark

KPMG Australia

T: +61 3 9288 6937

E: steveclark@kpmg.com.au

Sean D Hill

KPMG Australia

T: +61 39288 6948

E: seanhill@kpmg.com.au

Kazuaki Hiroha

KPMG in Japan

T: +81335485107

E: kazuaki.hiroha@jp.kpmg.com

Tom Jenkins

KPMG China

T: +85221438570

E: tom.jenkins@kpmg.com

Shunji Kato

KPMG in Japan

T: +81335485107

E: shunji.kato@jp.kpmg.com

Seiji Kamiya

KPMG in Japan

T: +81335485107

E: seiji.kamiya@jp.kpmg.com

Samantha Kim

KPMG Australia

T: +61 2 9335 8633

E: samanthakim@kpmg.com.au

Davina Lawrence

KPMG Australia

T: +61 2 9335 7378

E: dlawrence1@kpmg.com.au

Bonn Liu

KPMG China

T: +85228267241

E: bonn.liu@kpmg.com

© 2015 KPMG AZSA LLC, a limited liability audit corporation incorporated under the Japanese Certified Public Accountants Law and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International

Cooperative (“KPMG International”),a Swiss entity. All rights reserved.



Ronna Ludgate

KPMG Australia

T: +61 2 9335 8492

E: rludgate@kpmg.com.au

Jacinta Munro

KPMG Australia

T: +61 39288 5877

E: jacintamunro@kpmg.com.au

Ryuichi Murasawa

KPMG in Japan

T: +81335485107

E: ryuichi.murasawa@jp.kpmg.com

John F Teer

KPMG Australia

T: +61 2 9335 7569

E: jteer@kpmg.com.au

David Waller

KPMG in Singapore

T: +6562133007

E: davidwaller@kpmg.com.sg

AbbyWang

KPMG China

T: +862122122428

E: abby.wang@kpmg.com

ArionYiu

KPMG China

T: +85221438599

E: arion.yiu@kpmg.com

Shahid Zaheer

KPMG in Singapore

T: +65 64118923

E: szaheer@kpmg.com.sg

Europe Middle East and Africa

Mahesh Balasubramanian
KPMG in Bahrain

T: +973 17224807

E: bnahesh@kpmg.com

Ravi Beegun

KPMG in Luxembourg
T: +3522251516248

E: ravi.beegun@kpmg.lu

Brian Clavin

KPMG in Ireland

T: +35314101252

E: brian.clavin@kpmg.ie

Justin Chait

KPMG in South Africa

T: +27827191711

E: justin.chait@kpmg.co.za

Chloe Doyle

KPMG in the UK

T: +44 2076941318

E: chloe.doyle@kpmg.co.uk

Sara Kathleen Ellison

KPMG in the UK

T: +44 (0) 20 73112343

E: sarakathleen.ellison@kpmg.co.uk

Bhavesh Gandhi
KPMG in Kuwait

T: +96522287000

E: bgandhi@Kpmg.Com

Gustaaf Kruger

KPMG in South Africa

T: +27827191730

E: gustaaf.kruger@kpmg.co.za

Markus Lange

KPMG in Germany

T: +49 69 951195-530

E: markuslange@kpmg-law.com

Matthew Martindale

KPMG in the UK

T: +44 20 76942989

E: matthew.martindale@kpmg.co.uk

Claire McDermott

KPMG in Ireland

T: +35317004200

E: claire.mcdermott@kpmg.ie

Anne-Sophie Minaldo
KPMG in Luxembourg
T: +3522251517909

E: anne-sophie.minaldo@kpmg.lu

Charles Muller

KPMG in Luxembourg

T: +3522251517950

E: charles.muller@kpmg.lu

Margaret Murphy

KPMG in Ireland

T: +35317004016

E: margaret.murphy@kpmg.ie

Raphael Ongom
KPMG in Bahrain

T: +973 17224807

E: rongom@kpmg.com

Gary Pickering

KPMG in South Africa

T: +27214087310

E: gary.pickering@kpmg.co.za

Dee Ruddy

KPMG in Luxembourg
T: +3522251517369
E: dee.ruddy@kpmg.lu

Austin Rudman

KPMG in Dubai

T: +97144030323

E: arudman1@Kpmg.com

Jeoeren Ruepert

KPMG in the Netherlands
T: +31206 568346

E: ruepert.jeroen@kpmg.nl

Elmar Schobel

KPMG in Germany

T: +49 69 9587-1700

E: eschobel@kpmg.com

Markus Schunk

KPMG in Switzerland

T: +41 58 249 36 82

E: markusschunk@kpmg.com

Evolving Investment Management Regulation: Navigating opposing forces | 65

© 2015 KPMG AZSA LLC, a limited liability audit corporation incorporated under the Japanese Certified Public Accountants Law and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International
Cooperative (“KPMG International”),a Swiss entity. All rights reserved.




Contacts

Jeremy Anderson

Chairman

Global Financial Services
KPMG in the UK

T: +44 20 7311 5800

E: jeremy.anderson@kpmg.co.uk

Bill Michael

EMA Head of Financial Services
KPMG in the UK

T: +44 20 7311 5292

E: bill. michael@kpmg.co.uk

Giles Williams

Partner

Financial Services

Regulatory Center of
Excellence, EMA region
KPMG in the UK

T +44 20 7311 5354

E: giles.williams@kpmg.co.uk

Julie Patterson

Investment Management Director

Financial Services

Regulatory Center of Excellence,
EMA Region

KPMG in the UK

T: +44 20 73112201

E: julie.patterson@kpmg.co.uk

James Suglia

National Sector Leader
Alternative Investments
KPMG in the US

T: +1 617 988 5607

E: jsuglia@kpmg.com

www.kpmg.com

kpmg.com/socialmedia

Tom Brown

Global Head of Investment
Management

KPMG in the UK

T. +44 20 7694 2011

E: tom.brown@kpmg.co.uk

John Schneider

Head of Investment
Management Regulatory
KPMG in the US

T +1 617 988 1085

E: jjschneider@kpmg.com

Pam Martin

Managing Director

Financial Services Regulatory
Center of Excellence,
Americas region

KPMG in the US

T +1 202 533 3070

E: pamelamartin@kpmg.com

Bonn Liu

Head of Investment
Management
KPMG's ASPAC region
T: +85 2 2826 7241

E: bonn.liu@kpmg.com

kpmg.com/app
# Available on the
¢ App Store

AL R—ME. KPMGT > 2—F 2 3FILH2015E68 2517 L 7= “Evolving Investment Management Regulation Navigating opposing forces” % %

DTY, BREREBRNBICHEN 35513, HEEBRIVEXTIDDELET,

CCICREINTVBIEMEIHET—HRNLEDDTHY . BEDBEAPLHEBMPELNTOIRRICHISCTEODNTIIHNELA, Fakblid, WEEEREZ ML) —ICRHTILOB
HTHVETHIFREZ MO NABEA RV ZhLEICENVTOERSBRIADRY TEHNERA, ASPDITEIZEMSNZBEIRF. CZICHBERDAERWEL T TOTxv >3

FIUPBHEDKRAERBEICHAEL - LTRETIENET FNAZED EICTHET 1230,

© 2015 KPMG International Cooperative (“KPMG International”), a Swiss entity. Member firms of the KPMG network of independent firms are affiliated with KPMG International. KPMG International
provides no client services. No member firm has any authority to obligate or bind KPMG International or any other member firm vis-a-vis third parties, nor does KPMG International have any such
authority to obligate or bind any member firm. All rights reserved.

© 2015 KPMG AZSA LLC, a limited liability audit corporation incorporated under the Japanese Certified Public Accountants Law and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms
affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative (“KPMG International”), a Swiss entity. All rights reserved. Printed in Japan. 15-1535

The KPMG name, logo and “cutting through complexity” are registered trademarks or trademarks of KPMG International.

Designed by Evalueserve.

Publication name: Evolving Investment Management Regulation — Navigating opposing forces

Publication number: 132462-G
Publication date: June 2015

Tom Jenkins

Partner

KPMG China

T: +852 2143 8570

E: tom.jenkins@kpmg.com

Simon Topping

Partner

Financial Services Regulatory
Center of Excellence

ASPAC region

KPMG China

T: +85 2 2826 7283

E: simon.topping@kpmg.com

Seiji Kamiya

Partner

National Head of Investment
Management

KPMG in Japan

T: +81 3 3548 5100

E: seiji.kamiya@jp.kpmg.com



	資産運用規制の進化
相反する力に対処する
	はじめに
	エグゼクティブサマリー
	1.資産運用が注目の的へ
	2.文化、コンダクト、
利益相反：当局は
具体的な改革を求める
	3.政府による
民間投資の奨励
	4.政府による
長期貯蓄の奨励
	5.ファンド販売：一部の
障壁は低くなるが、
高くなるものも
	6.データ：規制により、
報告は著しく変更
	7. サイバーリスクは主流の位置へ
	最新刊行物
	略語集
	謝辞




